low voltage
DBB-SERIES-DAT
REV. A
MARCH 2020
2002026
Data Sheet
Page 1 of 5
Architrave Boards

Conduit Knockouts – 60-Way Flush Mount 6 x 20 mm and 1 x 25 mm on both sides
Conduit Knockouts – 60-Way Surface Mount 6 x 20 mm, 6 x 25 mm and 1 x 50 mm on both sides
Ordering Information
Description Std. Pack  Order No.
40 - Way (2 x 20 - Way and Tray)¹ 1 DBBOX40
40 - Way architrave board surface mount 1 DBBOX40S
60 - Way (3 x 20 - Way and Tray)¹ 1 DBBOX60
60 - Way architrave board surface mount 1 DBBOX60S
DBB-SERIES-DAT
REV. A
MARCH 2020
2002026